You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1641 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd March 2015
Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | *° |ukip| con | Lab | M® | Male | Female | 18-24] 25-30| 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1| c2DE | London | ReStOf [Midlands T}y | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1641 | X X X X |491]405| 331 | 796 | 845 | 195|415 561 |469| 935 | 706 210 533 351 404 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of these parties do you think has the attitude to
business most similar to yours?
Labour 25 1 71 13 9 3 58 24| 26 23 22 28 24 25| 24 26 26 18 23 33 28
Conservatives 32 87 4 26 30|76 7 18 | 37 28 25 27 29 43| 38 26 36 38 33 26 22
Neither 24 6 12 47 53|13 19 40| 24 24 22 22 29 21| 23 25 21 24 24 23 34
Don’t know 19 7 13 14 9 7 16 18 | 13 25 31 22 18 11| 15 23 17 20 20 18 16
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